
Monday June 5 Founder's/Alumni Day         
Golf Outing

Call for tickets          
248-639-9699

Tuesday Aug. 15 Teachers Report               
(Staff Meeting) 8:30 a.m.-11:00 a.m.

Wednesday Aug. 16 Teachers Report        
(Professional Development)           8:30 a.m.-11:00 a.m.

Thursday Aug. 17 Teachers Report              Department meetings

Friday Aug. 18 Freshmen Orientation                       
Freshmen only  

7:30 a.m Start          
10:30 a.m. Dismissal

Monday Aug. 21 Freshmen Orientation                       
Freshmen only  1/2 Day

7:30 a.m Start          
11:30 a.m. Dismissal

Tuesday Aug. 22 Sophomores, Juniors & 
Seniors Orientation  1/2 Day

7:30 a.m Start          
11:30 a.m. Dismissal

Wednesday Aug. 23 Classes Begin                       
All Students  

7:30 a.m Start          
2:30 p.m. Dismissal

Friday Sept. 1

Monday Sept. 4 NO SCHOOL-Labor Day

Tuesday Sept. 5 Classes Resume 7:30 a.m.-2:30 p.m.

Friday Sept. 8 Freshmen Dance 7:00 p.m.-9:00 p.m.

Friday Sept. 22 Homecoming
OLSM vs.St. Francis 
DeSales                
7:00 p.m. Kickoff

Saturday Sept. 23 Homecoming Dance 7:00 p.m.-10:00 p.m.        

Sunday Oct. 8 Girls Division Ring Day 1:00 p.m. Mass           

Wednesday Oct. 11 All-school testing                   
(No school for seniors)

Grades 9-11   

Sunday Oct. 15 Boys Division Ring Day 1:00 p.m. Mass           

Thursday Oct. 19 Parent-Teacher Conferences                             
All Students 1/2 Day

1:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m. 
5:00 p.m.-7:00 p.m.

Friday Oct. 20 NO SCHOOL 

Sunday Nov. 5 Open House 9:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.

Monday Nov. 6 NO SCHOOL Faculty In-Service

Wednesday Nov. 22

Thursday Nov. 23

Friday Nov. 24

Monday Nov. 27 Classes Resume 7:30 a.m.-2:30 p.m.

Friday Dec. 1 Girls Winter Formal 7:00 p.m.-10:00 p.m.

Monday Dec. 11 Midterm Exams Periods 1 & 2

Tuesday Dec. 12 Midterm Exams Periods 3 & 5

Wednesday Dec. 13 Midterm Exams  Periods 6 & 7

Thursday Dec. 14 Midterm Exams  Period 8 & makeup

  Ms. Kosco  (248) 836-1292

Attendance Line:   Mrs. Robinson  (248) 392-9467

  3535 Commerce Rd.

www.stmarysprep.com

             Check calendar on school app for updates

NO SCHOOL-Christmas Recess

NO SCHOOL-Thanksgiving Recess

Orchard Lake, MI  48324

                ST. MARY'S PREPARATORY     

FIRST SEMESTER-2023

NO SCHOOL-Labor Day Weekend

NO SCHOOL-Thanksgiving Day

2023-2024 ACADEMIC CALENDAR

Address:

Main Office:

Website:

NO SCHOOL- Thanksgiving Recess begins 

Mr. Pyles                 bpyles@stmarysprep.comHeadmaster:

Dec. 15 - Jan. 2

Vice Headmaster: Mr. Karschnia    lkarschnia@stmarysprep.com

http://www.stmarysprep.com/


Wednesday Jan. 3 Classes Resume 7:30 a.m.- 2:30 p.m.

Sunday T.B.A. Father/Son Luncheon 11:00 a.m. Mass

Monday Jan. 15

Mon.-Sun. Feb. 19-25 NO SCHOOL-Winter Break

Monday Feb. 26 Classes Resume 7:30 a.m.-2:30 p.m.

Thursday Mar. 14 Parent-Teacher Conferences             4:00 p.m.-7:00 p.m.  

Friday Mar. 15 NO SCHOOL 

 Wed.-Sun.     Mar. 27-Apr. 7 NO SCHOOL-Easter Break

Monday Apr. 8 Classes Resume 7:30 a.m.-2:30 p.m.

Friday Apr. 26 Honors Convocation Boys TBD                       
Girls TBD

Thursday May 2 Senior Prom 7:00 p.m.-11:00 p.m.       

Tues.-Fri. May 7 - 10 Final Exams for Seniors 7:30 a.m.-10:45 a.m.

Friday May 17 Graduation Practice            
(NO SCHOOL Grades 9-11)          

Boys TBD                       
Girls TBD

Sunday May 19
Graduation Day  
Baccalaureate Mass and 
Commencement                                           

Boys TBD                       
Girls TBD

Monday May 20 Final Exams Periods 1 & 2

Tuesday May 21 Final Exams Periods 3 & 5

Wednesday May 22 Final Exams  Periods 6 & 7

Thursday May 23 Final Exams                       
LAST DAY OF SCHOOL                                           Period 8 & make-up

Tuesday May 28 Faculty In-Service 8:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m.

End of Marking Period 2023-2024

NO SCHOOL- Martin Luther King Day

SECOND SEMESTER-2024

October 13, December 14, March 8, May 17


	Calendar

